
97 年 02 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/02/01 2,134 32,192 14.65 15.45 14.60 15.40 +0.95 863 

97/02/12 918 13,831 15.10 15.20 14.80 15.10 -0.30 335 

97/02/13 3,282 51,359 15.20 15.90 15.20 15.55 +0.45 1,090 

97/02/14 3,531 56,760 16.00 16.40 15.80 16.20 +0.65 1,230 

97/02/15 1,656 26,628 16.10 16.40 15.80 16.00 -0.20 597 

97/02/18 5,385 89,617 15.90 17.10 15.80 17.10 +1.10 1,665 

97/02/19 11,445 206,775 18.00 18.25 17.55 18.25 +1.15 3,199 

97/02/20 10,518 194,913 18.30 19.00 17.90 17.90 -0.35 3,262 

97/02/21 9,405 177,165 18.30 19.15 18.00 18.70 +0.80 2,692 

97/02/22 9,781 188,334 18.50 19.70 18.30 19.65 +0.95 2,901 

97/02/25 8,718 174,693 20.30 20.75 19.60 19.65 0.00 2,671 

97/02/26 6,624 127,119 19.65 20.10 18.85 18.90 -0.75 2,028 

97/02/27 6,829 133,243 18.95 19.80 18.90 19.30 +0.40 2,148 

97/02/29 4,566 89,421 19.30 19.90 19.10 19.50 +0.20 1,349 

 


